
Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren I (2.53.10) 

 
Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1145 

Hans-Jörg Barsekow 389 

Tobias Strätgen 377 

Damian Schweda 379 

2 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 1101 

Karsten Gödde 367 

Sebastian Tripp 361 

Christian Strätgen 373 

3 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 995 

Axel Dröge 318 

Volker Niggeloh 347 

Frank Obernyer 330 

4 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 972 

Daniela Heyen 294 

Mario Holzhäuser 332 

Jochen Letzing 346 

5 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 938 

Alexander Kruschka 310 

Jolante Buchs 300 

Patrick Bickert 328 

    



6 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 892 

Thorsten Krauledat 264 

Michael Schwarz 294 

Frank-Steffen Pollet 334 

7 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 613 

Detlef Blomeier 0 

Markus Kecker 295 

Muhamed Zejna 318 

AK 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 263 

Jan-Niclas Zweigart 364   

Wilfried Schmieja 0 

Marcus Tillmann 263 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren I (2.53.10) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 347 Tripp Sebastian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 81 91 94 95 361 

2 661 Schäl Bernhard 1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 90 86 88 95 359 

3 358 Özdemir Bayram 1904 BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 95 88 88 86 357 

4 356 Bickert Patrick 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 79 79 82 88 328 

5 579 Erlemeyer Christian 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 83 77 83 85 328 

6 350 Kruschka Alexander 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 70 78 82 80 310 

7 10 Heyen Daniela 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 74 75 70 75 294 

AK 352 Zweigart Jan-Niclas  1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 89 89 95 91 364 

 

Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren II (2.53.12) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 331 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 96 95 99 99 389 

2 349 Strätgen Tobias 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 99 90 92 96 377 

3 599 Menke Valentin 1904 SV Herdecke e.V. 87 86 91 91 355 

4 584 Stoerring Ralf 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 81 87 92 93 353 

5 297 Duisberg Michael 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 74 80 83 88 325 

6 609 Dröge Axel 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 80 73 76 89 318 

7 210 Zejna Muhamed 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 66 79 89 84 318 

8 660 Chrobok Harald 1904 SV Volmarstein 1930 e.V. 72 86 63 75 296 

 

 



 

 

 

Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren III (2.53.14) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 348 Schweda Damian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 94 92 95 98 379 

2 346 Strätgen Christian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 89 90 96 98 373 

3 336 Gödde Karsten 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 86 95 90 96 367 

4 262 Subert Vilmos 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 85 90 91 92 358 

5 13 Letzing Jochen 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 88 80 89 89 346 

6 462 Horstmann John 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 89 90 76 85 340 

7 476 Tuschmann Heiko 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 84 83 82 88 337 

8 8 Holzhäuser Mario 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 74 85 85 88 332 

9 294 Benke Sven 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 74 78 87 85 324 

10 351 Buchs Jolante 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 84 91 62 63 300 

11 133 Krahl Andreas 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 64 66 81 86 297 

12 211 Kecker Markus 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 76 75 68 76 295 

13 604 Krauledat Thorsten 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 74 73 39 78 264 

14 339 Tillmann Marcus 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 58 54 84 67 263 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sportpistole 9 mm Luger - Herren IV (2.53.16) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 580 Niggeloh Volker 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 88 87 79 93 347 

2 618 Pollet Frank-Steffen 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 77 85 88 84 334 

3 605 Obernyer Frank 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 75 78 85 92 330 

4 650 Hupp Vera 1904 SV Silschede e.V. 79 77 80 78 314 

5 139 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 70 74 84 68 296 

6 611 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 80 75 79 60 294 

7 295 Müller Johann 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 82 47 83 81 293 

AK 140 Stellmacher Hartmut 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 83 84 74 77 318 

 


